VILLAGE OF LOMBARD

CHANGE ORDER
PROJECT NAME: Yorktown Watermain at Buca Di Beppo PROJECT NO.: WA-12B-01
LOCATION: Yorktown at Highland CHANGE ORDER: 2 (E;'I Nal)
CONTRACTOR:  Unique Plumbing Company DATE.: 7/30/2014

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE OrRDER: Reduction of work on sodding and topsoil.
Batance of guantities on final field measSUrcmencs.

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: 1] $116,641.51
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: [2] ($3,080.15)
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1]+{2]) [3] $113,561.36

PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) [4] ($3,023.81)
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+[4]) [5] $110,537.55

NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+[4]) ($6.,103.96)

TIME EXTENSION OR REDUPTION:

TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL)
BUDGET ESTIMATE: $100,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $108,189.00
RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :

7/3 0/!4 Approved By:

Date

-’( / b/l f Approved By:

[ [ Date (S1Ker28%)  jjjlage Manager Date
5 .
/3’/// V Approved By:
Village Engfrieer Date ~ CS10Kor28%)  Vfjjlage President Date
3/ %‘( Attest:
Director of iujb]ic Works Date Village Clerk Date
/)/)mt i Q(’—‘ 5’/5//5/
Assistant D'ire/tif of Financg_/ "Daté

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds, permits, insurance and
_guarantees are hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.

Page 1 of 2 EN002 (6/99)



Project File Name: Yorktown watermain at Buca di Beppo

Proj. No.: WA12B 01

FINAL CHANGE ORDER As Of: 7/30/2014
Item Item Current| Unit | Addor | Revised Unit Difference
No. Quan. Deduct | Quan. Price
3|TOPSOILF &P 4 145.0 SQYD | (134.70) 10.30]| 8 16.50 ($2,222.55)
5|SUPPLEMENTAL WATERING 5.0 UNIT (5.00} 0.00| % 105.00 {$525.00)
6]SODDING SPL 145.0 SQ YD | (145.00} 0.00] $ 10.00 ($1,450.00)
9|COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL 41.3 FOOT 9.40 50.70| § 3.00 $75.20
10]CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE IV, 8 INCH 108.0 SQ YD 0.78 108.78| 8 145.00 $113.10
14{DUCTILE IRON WATERMAIN 8" 136.0 FOOT 8.00 144.00| $ 120.00 $9560.00
24| COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE B6.12 41.3 FOOT | - 9.40 50.70| $ 35.00 $329.00
27{PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING- LETTERS AND SYMBOLS 468 |SQYFT {4.60) 0.00] § 24.60 ($113.16)
28|PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING- LINE 4" 509.0 FOOT (34.00)  475.00| § 5.60 ($190.40)
CO #2 (FINAL) {$3,023.81)
Page 1 of1 {VolL &6/99)




